

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - Dharmraj Kr. Singh

Madanpur Kasma Rd. near Jogi to Chaki to Pathar Bigha -
Ranikhet Rikiza House

E.E. R. & D. work Aurangabad

MK1634 - Anushah ND B

DIVISION

A.E. Madanpur.

SUB-DIVISION

NO 445501

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Benchmark Pillars —					
01 NO, vide TMG P-1					
@ Rs 4499.23 / each Rs —					4499.23
(2) Reference Pillars —					
02 NO, vide TMG P-1					
@ Rs 2080.01 / each Rs —					4160.02
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land —					
0.39 Hect, vide TMG P-1					
@ Rs 75573.34 / Ha — Rs					29474.50
(4) Cutting of trees including do —					
05 NO, vide TMG P-2					
@ Rs 357.26 / each Rs					1786.30
(5) Const. of embankment for 100 m road —					
460.52 m ³ , vide TMG P-6					
@ Rs 177.64 / m ³ — Rs					81807.23
(6) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder —					
1122.36 m ³ , vide TMG P-6					
@ Rs 264.63 / m ³ — Rs					297010.08

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const of C.S.B —					
do —					
405.00 m ³ , vide TMB P-4					
@ Rs 2706.91/m ³ — Rs					1096299.00
(8) Provide WBM curbst —					
do —					
140625 m ³ , vide TMB P-5					
@ Rs 3938.20/m ³ — Rs					553809.00
(9) Provide & fixy L&G of					
mmcssy Project —					
02 No vide TMB P-4					
@ Rs 11358.00/each — Rs					22716.00
(10) cftw in excavation					
for foundation —					
31.32 m ³ , vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs					12485.00
(11) RCC mix in open					
Foundation —					
5.69 m ³ , vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 6237.23/m ³ — Rs					35490.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) P.C. m/c in R/S — 24.28 m ³ , wide TMB P-3 @ Rs 7174.87/m ³ — Rs 174206=∞					
(13) R.C. NP ₂ pipe for cuberty — 15.00 m wide TMB P-3 @ Rs 3267.12/m — Rs 49007=∞					
(14) 300 mm dia migration pipe — 20.00 m, wide TMB P-4 @ Rs 1055.06/m — Rs 20701=∞					
(15) Dismantling on C.C — do — 0.60 m ³ , wide TMB P-2 @ Rs 683.75/m ³ — Rs 410200					
(16) Dismantling on C.M — do — 17.33 m ³ , wide TMB P-2 @ Rs 319.41/m ³ — Rs 5535=∞					
(17) Removing up to 600 mm dia H.P — do — 7.50 m, wide TMB P-2 @ Rs 258.70/m — Rs 1940=∞					

Continuation

2391334=∞

